
Commission on Higher Education 
Committee on Finance and 
Facilities Meeting Dates*    

Calendar Year 2023 

Committee on Finance and        Facilities Deadlines for Submission       of Project 
Requests to A1@che.sc.gov 

Thursday, February 2, 2023 Friday, December 16, 2022** 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 Friday, January 20, 2023 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Friday, March 24, 2023 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Friday, July 21, 2023 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Friday, September 22, 2023 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023 

Thursday, February 1, 2024*** Friday, December 15, 2023 

* Meeting dates are subject to change. No meetings are scheduled for January, April, July, or October.

** Prior calendar year.

*** Next calendar year.

mailto:A1@che.sc.gov

